
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610128910 Date: 11.09.2021

Collective No.: 0000217356
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M09 Other Mtl Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 22.09.2021
Our Reference: Stores

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 9050101 550810
00

Cloth Stiching Poly Thread,800m,Vardhman 100 ROL 30.09.2021 MM01 CM0000013

2 9050101 550810
00

Cloth Stiching Poly Thread,800m,Vardhman 100 ROL 30.09.2021 MM01 CM0000013

3 3041465 848291
20

NEEDLE 200 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 SPG000009

4 3109687 820590
90

Measure Tap 5 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 CM0000013

5 3084330 820790
00

KNIFE FOR THREAD CUTTING 5MM /
CUTTER

5 EA 30.09.2021 MM01 SPG000013

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610128910
Date: 11.09.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 9050101 Cloth Stiching Poly Thread,800m,Vardhman

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Colour:White,ART A-057,100% Spun Polyster Thread for cloth stiching machine
Item Material Material Description
2 9050101 Cloth Stiching Poly Thread,800m,Vardhman

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Colour:Black,ART A-057,100% Spun Polyster Thread for cloth stiching machine
Item Material Material Description
3 3041465 NEEDLE

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Needle for stiching machine whole thread machine no.16,make :organjza for tailoring
Item Material Material Description
4 3109687 Measure Tap

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

for tailoring 5 Ft
Item Material Material Description
5 3084330 KNIFE FOR THREAD CUTTING 5MM / CUTTER

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

for tailoring
Kindly Contact Nikitaben Shah 8108673880 Mr. Shailesh Patel 99740 36538 [for Material Detail,Technical Discussion only]
Kindly call our officer beween 9:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M. only
Kindly Give rate on FOR our Mehsana Plant bases, inclusive of Freight Charges

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS

Send your quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach us before Quotation Deadline. Write Collective Number /
RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. It is given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:

Purchase Section

Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.

Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Phone: 02762-253201, Purchase Mobile No : +91 90237 27021 /22

Alternatively, you can send your quotations at quotation@mehsanaunion.coop. Do not send quotations on any other email ID. Kindly
write Collective Number / RFQ No. on subject line.

Special Note : For RFQ having PDF Name (Manesar)/(Dharuhera), separate email address is given for sending quotation in last page
of PDF. Kindly send your quotation to those email ID only.

Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


